4 ®
‘ FOX | VISION

A VISION TOWARDS GENUINENESS

Background Verification Report

Case Background Profile

Name of Subject Amol Vikas Patil

Client Doledge India (OPC) Pvt Ltd

Date of Initiation 30-Apr-2024 Date of Report 27-May-2024

Process Standard Client Reference Dol-82

Case Reference DOL-5142 Date of Joining 30-Apr-2024

Level of check Standard Color code GREEN
Executive Summary

Erﬁgcltlzyment SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd, Mumbai Verified Annexure 1

(E:?]Légzt'on University Of Pune, Pune, Maharashtra Verified Annexure 2
Severity Grid

Result Definitions :-
@ Major Discrepancy GREE All Verified
Inaccessible for verification / Unable to verify/ Additional Information/Documents required.

Information in this report may only be used to verify statements made by an individual for employment purposes. The depth of information available varies. Although
every effort has been made to assure accuracy foxivision Information cannot act as the guarantor of the information’s accuracy or completeness. Final verification
of an individual’'s identity and proper use of report contents are the user’s responsibility. It is the user’s responsibility to use these consumer reports fairly. foxivision
is not responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided.
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Annexure 1

Employment Check

SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd, Mumbai

Details

Profile Provided Information

Entity Provided

Information
Name of the Organization SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd, Mumbai Verified
CIN U66000MH2009PLC190546 Verified
Employment Period February 10, 2022 to December 30, 2022 Verified
Designation Enterprise Data Manager Verified
Employee Code 21909 Verified

CTC

120768 salary

Not Disclosed

Reasons for Leaving

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Subject’s eligibility for rehire

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Full & Final Formalities

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Any Disciplinary/ Performance
Issues

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Response from referee

Copy of written confirmation is attached with
supporting documents

Other Comment

All the information verified by the HR and found
correct

Date Of Verification

21-May-2024

Referee Name and Details

Ms. Pritali Kulkarni, HR Operations Manager || HR and
Learning, employment.verification@sbigeneral.in

Verified By

HR
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RE: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Employment Verification p verification@sbig in>
Tue 5/21/2024 541 PM

Toishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishalinegi@foxivision coms

CCEMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION &

Caution! This email is from an external source, Avoid clicking links or opening unless the sender is known or trusted. ]

Hi,
Please find below details;

Emp Code : 21509

Emp Name : Amol Vikas Patil

Designation : Enterprise Data Manager
Employment Tenure ; 10-02-2022 to 30-12-2022

Regards,

Pritall Kulkarni

HR Operations Manager || HR and Leamning
SBI General Insurance Company Limited

9% Floor, Wing A& B, Fuicrum, Sahar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 089
9920135409  pritali kulkami@sbigeneralin www.shigeneral.in

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Monday, May 20, 2024 10:01 AM

To: Verification verific in>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION | i Of com>
Subject: Re: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Warning: This email his not originated from SHI General. Do not open the attachmentis) or click on link{sURL()
unless sendsr is reliable & known o you. Malware/ Viruses cun be casily cransmiteed via cnsil

Hello Pritali

Kindly confirm the details of the Candidate as Client name is already shared.
Doledge

Kindy help out with this, so that we can verify further .

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negl@foxivision.com
8076791793
wwwefoxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>
Sent: Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:47 AM
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document forged,
manipulated or any other

Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
valshali.negi@foxivision.com

7982655419
fonivisi

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

Download the $BI General Insurance Moblle Agp

Instant Acces:
Register & e Enjoy Wellness Offers &
Cai h
im Health Card much mare
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The sender of this message is SB1 General Insurance Company Lid, IRDAI reg, no: 144 dated 15/12/2009 | Corporate & Registered office: Sth Floor, Fulcrum Building, Sahar
Road, Andheri East. Mumbai - 400099 | CIN: UBG000MH2009PLC 190548 | Visit: wew.shigeneral in | Toll free 18001021111

»» CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE «x

The mak masss attacemerts,  for the sl d

J o 3 v within any of i are ot to the sole
respoesitil By of than of the seedir snd are N1 receisanily ERrbiuted 10 the sundng orgasization. Unmithor sed nlergtion, revew, use, any is whee 1l dfor
s h v P ¥ you reopnt, the sender i mal meysyge, L] ol cogees. Inorg .y
JtacImentsl

—

Download the SBI General Insurance Mobile App

—

Register Insant Enjoy Weliness Offers &
Calm Access iy much more
Health Card

[ ] [ ] —

The sender of this message is SBI General Insurance Company Ltd, IRDAI reg. no: 144 dated 15/12/2009 | Corporate & Registered office: 9th Floor, Fulcrum Building, Sahar
Road, Andher East, Mumbal - 400099 | CIN: USS000MH2009PLC190546 | Visit: waww.sbigeneraln | Tot free 18001021111

333 CONFDINTIALITY NOTICE <ce
This eectroni mall message, Incladieg any andjor ai attachmens, ks for the K “ and
al “ dfer cpries wny of i el 1o the sow
= ptiom, revere, vee. dacowire o oy ych ok message
fare| 11y are nct 0 coples of awhh
sy anachmases)

Download the SBI General Insurance Mobile App
Register Claim Instant Access to Enjoy Wellness Offers &
Health Card much more

The sender of this message is S81 General Insurance Company Ltd, IRDAI reg. no: 144 dated 15/12/2009 | Corporate & Registered office: 9th Floor, Fulcrum Building, Sahar
Road, Andheri East. Mumbai - 400099 | CIN: US6000MH2009PLC 190548 | Visit: wenw.shigenaeral in | Toll free 18001021111

»» CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE <x

mak ol attachments, o for the sole uye of the L perainng
¥ within any of are left to the sole
risposaitiliny of Ut of tha serdi and arv not metessarily st 10 the sandng orgeization. Unmithored nareption, redew, use, g i e 1 dfer
ity ¥ you arm recpent, pi the sender PnE mad message, Mong 2l copres o g nge ong with sy

attacrments)
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To: ificati : in ificati i in>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ision.comz>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Hello Pritali

Kindly confirm the details of the Candidate as Client name is already shared.
Doledge

Kindy help out with this, so that we can verify further .

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision.com
7982655419
foxivis
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>
Sent: Thursday, Mw 16 2024 12:43 PM

To: il N in>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ifi ivision.com>
Subject: Re: Empleyment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Hello Pritall

Thanks for response,

Client name is Doledge

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@ foxivision.com
7982655419
C-107 Plot-8, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Verification ver in>
Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:33 PM

To: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali. negl@lmlwslon .com>

Ce: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION com>

Subject: RE: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

[Caution! This email is from an external source. Avoid clicking links o opening attachments unless the sender is known o trusted.

Dear Teamn,

Please share the client name.
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Regards,
Pritali Kulkarni
HR Operations Manager || HR and Leaming

SBI General Insurance Company Limited

9™ Floce, Wing A& B, Fulcrum, Sahar Road, Andherl {East), Mumbai - 400 099

9920135409  qritalikulkami@shigsnecalin www.sblgeneralin

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:14 AM

To: ifi ificati iy in=; Gaurav Pravin Patil <Gaurav.Patil1 @sbigeneral.in>; Sanjana Sahil Borkar <Sanjana Borkar@sbigeneral.in>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ificati ivi com>

Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Warning: This email has not originated from SBI Genel. Do not open the atachiment(s) or click on link{s)'URL(s)
unless sender is reliablo & known w you. Malware' Viruses can be casily transmitied via email

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!]

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This s really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Kindly consier this on highly basis,

Kindly help us out in this .

Regards,

Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.

valshali.negi @foxivision.com
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7982655419
foulvisi

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.neg @foxivision.com
7982655419

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 11:46 AM

To: Sanjana Sahil Borkar <Sanj i in>; i i ifi i in>; Gaurav Pravin Patil <Gaurav.Patil1@sbigeneral.in>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ision.com>

Subject: Re: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Hello Sanjana
kindly help out in this.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
valshall.negi@foxivision.com

7982655419
fonlvisk

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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From: Sanjana Sahil Borkar <Sanjana.Borkar@sbigeneral.in>

Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 10:37 AM

To: Vaishali Negl FOX | VISION <vaishall, com>; verific in>; Gaurav Pravin Patil
<Gaurav.Patil1@sbigeneral.in>

Ca: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ificati ivi com>

Subject: Re: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Caution! This email is from an external source. Avoid clicking links or opening attachments unless the sender Is known or trusted.

Regards,

Sanjana Borkar

Human Resources

S8l General Insurance Company Limited

Our Values - Agility, Service

Ground Floor, Lotus Park, Road No 16, Plot No B 18, 19, Wagle Industrial Estate - Thane West, 400604

8976803500  +91-22-4907-2162 Sanjana Borkar@sbi Lin W, in

From: Vaishall Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: 14 May 2024 09:18

To: Verification i iy in>; Sanjana Sahil Borkar <Sanjana.Borkar@sbigeneral.in>
Ce: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ifi fi
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

com>
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You don't ofcn et cmail from vaishali.negigfoxivision com. Leam why this i impoctant

Warning: This email has not originated from SBI Genernl. Do not open the attachments) or click on link{siURL(s)

unless sender s 1

e & konown o you, Malwire/ Viruses can be easily transmitted via email

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.

Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Kindty consier this on highly basis,

Regards,

Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishall.negi@foxivision.com

7982655419
wyew foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision,com>
Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 11:31 AM

To: sanjana.| <sanjana.b In

in>;

<ankur.bhartil @sbigeneralin>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ificati i com=>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verlfication of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate, This is really very urgent.

Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.
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Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision,.com

7982655419
wwsw foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>
Sent: Friday, May 3, 2024 11,26 PM

To: in i i in>;

Ce: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION fi com>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.

Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision,.com

7982655419
wyow foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision,com>
Sent: Thursday, May 2, 2024 9:17 AM

To:

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION il i com>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

in

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.

Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi

Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD,
vaishali.negi @foxivision,com
7982655419
wnw.foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 1, 2024 10:56 AM

To: i in i i in>; in i in>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION ficati ivision.com>

Subject: Employment Verification of Mr Amol Vikas Patil

Dear HR Team,

Mr Amol Vikas Pati has applied for amployment and ha listed your company as part of their history. We raquUest your for chacking 5ome of the detals that ware
provided by the candidate on job appication foem.
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Kinaly, fill in the HR Feadback Calumn and halp us complating the Employmant Check procass.

e Chdidste Ot HR Feedback
Name of the Employee Nr Amol Vikas Patil

Name of the company SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd

Employee Code 21208

Parlod of Emplayment ::::::’e 'lgo‘zgzzz ;o

Designation Enterprise Data Manager

Last Drawn Salary (Annual

peo 120768 salary
Reporting Manager Not Mentioned
Reason for Leaving Not Mentioned
Parformance at wark Not Mentioned
Eligibility for Rehire Yes/No

Duties & Responsibilities | Not Mentioned

If No, then (Please Provide
the Reason)

As per the Company Palicy

Aty other Reason

Any Integrity/ Disciplinary
Issues (if any)

.
Misappropriation
of Fund

.
Harassment of any
kind

. Data

Integrity

Datalls Required

Exit formalities Completed

If No, then (Please Provide

Pending from Employer's End

reason - for e.g. is the

the Reason) Panding from Employea's End (Dues
pendng)

Are the Attached Please Specify

Documents Ganuine? (If

No, please specify the
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L4 ®
‘ FOX | VISION

A VISION TOWARDS GENUINENESS

A
Doledge™

Grab Your Drearm fob

D general

SURAKSHA AUR BHAROSA DONO

Date — 17 February 2023

Mr. Amol Vikas Patil

Sub: Relieving Letter
Dear Sir,

With reference to your resignation dated 07 October 2022. You are hereby relieved from
your services at the closing hours of 30 December 2022. The details of your employment are

given below:
1) Employee Code ; 21909
2) Date of Joining : 10 February 2022
3) Date of Leaving : 30 December 2022
4) Grade : Manager
5) Designation 3 Enterprise Data Manager

We hereby confirm that, there is no due pending whatsoever from either side.

We thank you for your association with us and wish you all the best for your future
endeavors.

For SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Niranjan Parida
Lead - HR Operations

‘BI General Insurance Company Limited

. Worporate & Registered Office: 9 'Fulcrum Business Centre', 9th Floor, A & B Wing, Sahar Road, Ashok Nagar,
B A‘eri (East), Mumbai - 400099 | CIN: U66000MH2009PLC190546 | & Tel.: +91 22 42412000 | @

' 'wv‘general.ln | Logo displayed belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd.

under license | IRDAI Registration Number 144
- e e T
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SURAKSHA AUR BHAROSA DONO

SBI GENERAL INSURANCE CCMPANY LTD.
SALARY STATEMENT FOR NOVEMBER 2022

EMP NO :21909 DAYS WORKED :30

NAME :AMCL VIKAS PATIL DATE OF BIRTH :08/01/1986
Location :THANE HUB JOINING DATE :10/02/2022
Dept. :INFCRMATION TECHNOLOGY EMP PAN tAYYPP17B5D
Grade :MANAGER UAN :100081533703
PF NC tMH/BAN/125673/22201 ESIC NO. :

PARTICULARS RATE EARNINGS | PARTICULARS DEDUCTIONS
BASIC 45000.00 45000.00| INCCME TAX DEDUCTICN 16069.00
H.K.A 22500.00 22500.00| P.F. 5400.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 65355.00 65355.00| PROFESSION TaX 200.00
STATUTORY BONUS 3749.00 3749.00)

LTA ALLOWANCE 5833.00 5833.00|

GROSS EARNINGS 14z 7.00 142437.00| TOTAL DEDUCTICNS 21669.00

N PAY 120768.00

(RUPEES ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT CNLY)

Net Salary has been credited to your bank A/cSTATE BANK OF INDIA

This is a computer generated statement and does not require sign
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Annexure 2

Education Check

University Of Pune, Pune, Maharashtra

Details Profile Provided Information E]?g:%ztri%\gded
Institution GSMP Verified
Period 2004-2008 Verified
Course Bachelor Of Engineering - Computers Verified
Enrollment Number/Roll Number | 70410165D Verified
Result Pass Verified
Response from referee Written Verified
We have checked the Fake University List and the
Any other comments University Grant Commission website. The University Verified
is NOT listed as fake or unaccredited
Date Of Verification 05-May-2024 Verified
Verifier’'s Name and Details Official Clerk, Certificate Unit Verified

Verified By

University Of Pune, Pune, Maharashtra
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